Monday, February 19"

SdL to conference — all day
Make-up GT testing @ Webb
Staff Development — all day

Tuesday, February 20"

SdL to conference — all day

Rico Sneller to Science Design — all day
3" Math DA Window opens

2" Math DA Window opens

TELPAS Calibration 3:15-5:15pm

JLin ARD —-3:15pm

5™ InSync @ Press — 3:30pm
Chick-fil-A Night 4:00-8:00pm

Wednesday, February 21°

4™ Math DA Window opens

JL & Shannon in mtg w/ Julie Blankenship —
10:00am

SLin ARD -12:00pm

JLin ARD - 1:55pm

Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Design Time — 3:15pm

Thursday, February 22™

MB to MIT —am only
MC & SdL to Rtl Mtg —am only
SpEd Chat

o 3“-9:35am

o 4™-10:30am

o 5M-1:55pm
JLin ARD - 1:00pm
K-5 Adventure Dash Kick-Off —2:00pm
Incoming 6" grade Parent Mtg for Faubion
students only — 5:30pm
Incoming 6" grade Parent Mtg — 7:15pm —
all other middle schools

Friday, February 23"

Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am
A-Team Mtg —9:30am
School Dance — 6:00-8:00pm

Monday, February 26"

Adventure Dash Week
4™ sci DA Window opens
5™ Math DA Window opens
TELPAS Window opens
Middle School Registration due
5™ grade Leadership Day
o Session 1-8:45-9:15am
o Session 2 —9:30-10:00am
JLin ARD - 12:55pm
JLin ARD - 3:15pm
PTA Board Mtg — 6:30pm

Tuesday, February 27"

Adventure Dash Week

Spring Picture Day

Staff picture — 7:15am

Special Olympics Basketball — 9:00am
SL in Staffing — 3:15pm

3" grade InSync — 3:30pm @ McNeil

Wednesday, February 28"

Adventure Dash Week

JL to Ad Council —am only

SLin ARD -12:00pm

JL to Work Group Mtg — 12:00-2:00pm
Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Content PLCs —3:15pm

Thursday, March 1°*

Adventure Dash Week

Rtl Mtgs — all day

SL to APLN —am only

IEA Coach @ McGowen — pm only

Rubik’s Cube Club 3:00-4:00pm

4™ grade InSync — 3:30pm @ Malvern
Popsicles with Pop for Watch DOGS & their
children only — 6:30pm

Friday, March 2™

Adventure Dash

Watch DOG Lunch

SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am

5™ grade Rtl Mtg — 1:55pm
Good News Club —3:00-4:30pm



